PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S778 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis

Antistatic FR Jacket

Collection: Bizflame Rain

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Rain 250g
Lining Fabric: 100% Cotton Flame
Resistant Lining 170g

Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester Flame
Resistant Filling 100g

Box Quantity: 12

Product information

Optimum protection is offered from this
antistatic jacket. Flame resistance coupled with
superb breathable and water resistant
properties, means this garment meets the
necessary stringent European standards.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N

ENISO 14116 Index 3 (12H/40)

EN 1149 -5

RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)
EN 13034 Type 6

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (orange only)

EN 343 Class 3:1

EN IS0 14116 EN 1149

3212 EN 343

EN 13034 ENISO 20471

ANTI-STATIC

BIZFLAME

FLAME-RESISTANT

Bizflame Rain

Combining a 98% polyester and 2% anti-static
carbon fibre 250¢, this breathable fabric offers
maximum protection to a range of International
standards.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading range provides multi
standard protection for hazardous
environments. These state of the art products
are the result of years of experience combined
with advanced technology and market research.
Commitment to the health, safety and comfort
of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of
products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Features
. CE certified

- Flame resistant treated waterproof fabric
prevents water penetration

- Premium flame resistant reflective tape

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from
the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and
comfortable

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and
increase warmth

- Internal chest pocket

- Storm flap front to protect against the
elements

- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

- Phone pocket
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S778 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis Antistatic FR Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210400000

Test House

SATRA  (Notified Body No.: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 7237

Wash care Warnings Us
MAX Use non-biological powder. Do not use softener. Use non-biological powder. Do not use softener.
K E Il a @ 12x Machine wash warm, Mild process. Do not bleach.

Do not tumble dry. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do

Item
S778YER4XL
S778YER5XL
S778YER6XL
S778YERL
S778YERM
S778YERS
S778YERXL
S778YERXS
S778YERXXL
S778YERXXXL

not dry clean.

Cubic (m?)
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375

Colour Weight (Kg)
2.3000
2.3800
2.4400
2.0200
1.9200
1.7000
2.1000
1.6500
2.1800

2.2400

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

EAN13

5036108211814
5036108245383
5036108245390
5036108143481
5036108143474
5036108143467
5036108143498
5036108263912
5036108143504
5036108143511

DUN14

15036108697486
15036108733887
15036108733894
15036108656889
15036108656896
15036108656902
15036108656919
15036108753236
15036108656926
15036108656933
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